VILLAGE OF FRANKLIN PARK

VOUCHER AND PAYMENT SUMMARY

FOR PASSAGE AT THE VILLAGE BOARD MEETING OF

02/03/14
Payroll Ending - 01/25M14
Village Portion of Social Security ~ 9,518.99
Village Portion of Medicare 5,089.84
Prior Month Village Portion of IMRF 84,926.23 |
427,071.26 |

Payroll

Special Payrollsﬂ_“'

Total Payroll Expense

$ 527,506.32

Garra Expense

$0.00

Manual Checks & Wires

Manual Checks

4,192.99

Total Manual ggeé"ké"gwi}es

|'s 45289

ACH Debits

Health Insurance Premium

Other

~ 181,614.81

Total ACH Debits

$181,614.81

iétai Voucher

$758,462.23

Grand Total Payments

$1,471,776.35




Accounts Payable

Manual Check Proof List
User: behaplan
Printed: 01/29/2014 - 11:38AM
Invoice No Amount Payment Date Description Check Number Date Acct Number reference
Vendor: 0090 SECRETARY OF STATE
308210 01/27/2014
5225494 101.00 01/27/2014 Rencwal of plate registration 08-01-50020
Total for Check 101.00
) 308211 01/27/2014
5121342 101.00 01/27/2014 Renewal of plate registration 08-01-50020
Total for Check 101.00
Total for 0090 202.00
Vendor: 3236 CARQUEST ATTN: LARRY
308208 01/27/2014
2046-QUOTE 3,990.99 01/27/2014 2 diagnostic scan tools : 08-01-89110
Total for Check 3,990.99
Total for 3236 3,990.99
Total Checks: 4,152.99
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Accounts Payable
Computer Check Proof List by Vendor

User: behaplan
Printed; 01/3172014 - 9:33AM
Batch: 00207.02,2014
Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Vendor: 3443 18T AYD CORPORATION Check Sequence: 1 ACH Enabled: False
619345 Tanitoral at Fleet 469.85 02/07/2014  08-01-89115
Check Total: 469,85
Vendor: 1260 ACE HARDWARE Check Sequence: 2 ACH Enabled: False
6408071 Vinyl runner and tacks 38.71 02/07/2014  34-01-62590
64164/1 Trash bags, bushings, paper towels, & tape 58.73 02/07/2014  34-01-52200
64171/1 Sprayer, adapter, plumbing parts 52.70 02/07/2014  34-02-52200
64226/1 Fasteners 0.81 02/07/2014  10-90-50110
64232/1 Hose, couplings 106.97 02/07/2014  10-90-50110
642371 Plumbing parts 128.92 02/07/2014  10-50-50110
6424711 Coupling & street elbow 24.91 02/07/2014  10-90-50110
64387/1 Filters, ratchet, trash bags, accessory kit 91.93 02/07/2014  34-02-62590
64409/1 Surge outlet 113.97 02/07/2014  10-90-62550
64448/1 Rollers 45,00 02/0772014  10-90-62550
Check Total: 663.55
Vendor: 1263 ACE HARDWARE Check Sequence: 3 ACH Engbled: False
64184/1 Iee hammer snowbrush, peak wash & 23.96 02/0772014  10-13-52600
de-icer
Check Total: 23.96
Vendor: 1264 ACE HARDWARE Check Sequence: 4 ACH Enabled: False
64086/1 Extension cords, surge protectors, and 361.84 02/07/2014  10-90-62680
other tools for garage
64382/1 Rods and fastners 24,05 02/07/2014  10-90-62590
Check Total: 385.89
Vendor: 4550 AEP ENERGY

Check Sequence: 5

ACH Enabled: False

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (01/31/2014 - 9:33 AM)
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Invoice No

Description

Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

3000221364Jan 3000221364, 1140 Copenhagen, 26.32 02/07/2014  34-02-62800

12/04-1/4/14
3000221397IAN14 3000221397 129 W Manor 12/2/13 - 162.20 02/07/2014  34-02-62800

1/4/14
300022140%Tan 3000221409, 3001 Sunset, 11/14-12/16/13 2473 02/07/2014  34-02-62800
3000221410Jan 3000221410, 2399 Franklin Ave, 60.84 02/07/2014  34-02-62800

1272174114
3000221421JAN14 3000221421 11201 Taft 12/9/13 - 1/13/14 71.77 02/07/2014  34-02-62800
3000221432TAN14 3000221432 8 Countyline Road 12/10/13 1,316.76 02/072014  34-01-62800

- 1/13/14
3000221465JAN14 3000221465 9364 Franklin Ave 12/06/13 - 78.76 02/07/2014  10-50-62330

1/10/14
3000221476Jan 3000221476, 9229 Grand, 12/13-1/4/16 141.50 02/07/2014  34-02-62800
3000221498JAN14 3000221498 9400 Grand Ave 12/09/13 - 22225 02/07/2014  10-50-62330

1/10/14
3000221500JAN14 3000221500 9540 Addison Ave 12/13/13 - 7.26 02/07/2014  10-50-62330

1/16/14

Check Total: 2,112.39
Vendor: 3050 ATR ONE EQUIPMENT, INC, Check Sequence: 6 ACH Enabled: False
92553 2 bunker coats 2.481.00 02/072014  10-30-62180

Check Total: 2,481.00
Vendor: 3576 ATRGAS USA, LLC Check Sequence: 7 ACH Enabled: False
0915296938 Cylinder Rental 48.30 02/0772014  34-01-82860

Check Total; 48.30
Vendor: 4690 AIBIN CARLSON Check Sequence: 8 ACH Enabled:; False
Draw 17 New Police Station 19,306.37 02/07/2014  54-01-34000

Check Total; 19,306.37
Vendor: 2603 ALFRED G. RONAN, LTD. Check Sequence; 9 ACH Enabled: False
01222014 Prof Srves Jan 2014 5,000.00 02/07/2014  10-12-673560

Check Total: 5,000.00
Vendor: 4152 AMERICAN INSURANCE SERVICES GROU}L Check Sequence: 10 ACH Enabled: False
1908 ISO Expenses claim#131118w009-0001 8.45 02/07/2014  10-32-62195

Check Total: 8.45

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (01/31/2014 - 9:33 AM)
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Invoice No

Description

Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

Vendor, 5347 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES Check Sequence: 11 ACH Enabled:; False
2078377788 Rubber mats & scrapers Station #2 69.36 02/07/2014  10-30-62050
2078390188 Rubber mats & scrapers January 14, 2014 113.43 02/07/2014  10-13-52600
2078395553 Rubber mats & scrapers Station #2 £69.36 02/07/2014  10-30-62050
2078395057 Rubber mats & scrapers January 21, 2014 113.43 02/07/2014  10-13-52600
2078407846 Statfon mats 1/28/2014 65.83 02/07/2014  10-20-52600

Check Total: 43141
Vendor: 3242 AT&T Check Sequence; 12 ACH Enabled: False
T08Z992673FEB14 Monthly Stone park conf bridge 181.98 02/07/2014  10-02-31200
708Z992673JAN14 Monthly Stone park conf bridge 181.98 02/07/2014  10-02-31200
T082992731JAN14 Monthly Northlake conf bridge 181,98 02/07/2014  10-02-51200
T08Z992955TAN 14 Monthly various DID & fax line 181.98 02/07/2014  10-02-51200
8476710221JAN14 Monthly various DID & Fax line 2,755.16 02/07/2014  10-02-51200
847RIGI341JAN1I4 Monthly Verizon T1 3,117.08 02/07/2014  10-02-51200
847Z970289JAN14 Monthly village T1 lines 998.10 02/07/2014  10-02-51200

Check Total; 7,598.26
Vendor: 5057 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF TEXAS Check Sequence: 13 ACH Enabled: False
1909 BI Gross Proceeds 878.00 02/072014  10-32-62195

claim#1306110018-0001

Check Total: 878.00
Vendor: 0009 Bodala LLC (Carpef) Check Sequence: 14 ACH Enabled: False
Draw 17 New Police Station 11,720.20 02/07/2014  54-01-54000

Check Total: 11.720.20
Vendor: 0007 Bodala LLC (Ceramic) Check Sequence: 15 ACH Enabled; False
Draw 17 New Police Station 6,646,10 02/07/2014  54-01-54000

Check Total: 6,646,10
Vendor: 2641 BRADFORD S§YSTEMS Check Sequence: 16 ACH Enzbled: False
Draw 17 New Police Station 2,549.53 02/07/2014  54-01-54000

Check Total: 2,549.53
Vendor: 1194 BREEZY HILL NURSERY Check Sequence: 17 ACH Enabled: False
Draw 17 New Police Station 9.438.88 02/07/2014  34-01-54000

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor {01/31/2014 - 9:33 AM)
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Invoice No

Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Check Total: 9,438.88
Vender: 0347 Builders Chicago Corporation Check Sequence: 18 ACH Enabled: False
65620 Door open reller out; repairs to door at 373.00 02/07/2014  10-13-52600
Fire Station #2
Check Total: 373.00
Vendor: 3588 C. Johnsen Sign Company Check Sequence: 19 ACH Enabled; False
7010 Name change on Wolf Rd village signage 130.00 02/07/2014  10-12-53180
7011 Fleet Maint-Decal for bldg dept 286.00 02/07/2014  08-01-89110
7012 change copy of signs 30.00 02/07/2014  10-90-62600
7013 Readings of Engineering Dept 53.50 02/07/2014  10-90-30100
7014 ‘Wolf&King directory sign 130.00 02/07/2014  10-90-62600
7015 Repair village entrance sign 400.00 02/07/2014  10-90-62600
7020 Reflective white munbers 72.00 02/07/2014  10-90-50100
7021 2- 3x6' banners Farmers' market 180.00 02/07/2014  10-12-53180
7023 Black viny] readings "supervisor" 46.00 02/07/2014  34-02-50100
7024 Village logos, sewer&water 120.00 02/07/2014  34-01-50100
7026 Village logos, sewer&water 60.00 02/07/2014  34-02-50100
7030 Black Viny! readings "supervisor” 20.00 02/07/201¢  34-02-50100
Check Total: 1,527.50
Vendor: 3236 CARQUEST ATIN: LARRY Check Sequence: 20 ACH Enabled: False
2046-151887 Wiper fluid, anti-freeze, sprk plugs 101.28 02/07/2014  08-01-50030
2046-152236 Capsule Standard 14.76 02/07/2014  10-90-62590
2046-152240 credit retumn -14.76 02/07/2014  10-90-62590
2046-152452 Jump starter 494,29 02/07/2014  10-90-62590
Check Total: 595.57
Vendor: 5257 COMED Check Sequence: 21 ACH Enabled: False
(188785006JAN14 0188785006 DCWS Wolf Road 12/9/13 - 100.94 02/07/2014  10-50-62330
1/10/14
1018100065JAN14 1018100065 ON Belmont 12/10/13 - 485,69 02/07/2014  10-50-62330
1/13/14
1513111004JAN14 1513111004,9540 Addison, 20.82 02/07/2014  10-50-62330
12/13/13-1/16/14
1862148017]AN14 1862148017, 2709 Scott 12/10/13-1/10/14 251.40 02/07/2014  34-02-62800
3195005070JAN14 3195005070 9400 Grand Ave 12/9/13 - 93.45 02/07/2014  10-50-62330
1/10/14
3893073029TAN14 3893073029 3900 Mannheim Road 19.88 02/07/2014  10-50-62330

12/10/13 - 1/13/14

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (01/31/2014 - 9:33 AM)

Page 4



Invoice No

Description

Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

5396076006JAN14 5396076006 3200 Sarah, 12/13/13-1/16/14 352,79 02/072014  10-50-62330
5732152065TAN14 5732152069 9364 Franklin Ave 12/9/13 - 70.80 02/07/2014  10-50-62330

1/10/14
5%03506002JAN 14 5903506002 2599 Scott St 12/9/13 - 186.81 02/07/2014  10-50-62330

1/10/14
7603147072]AN 14 7603147072 11400 Copenhagen 12/4/13 - 92.36 02/07/2014  34-02-62800

1/4/14

Check Total: 1,678.94
Vendor: 0521 COMMERICAL TIRE COMPANY Check Sequence:; 22 ACH Enabied: False
1110038294 flat repair 21.50 02/07/2014  10-90-50110
1110038551 flat repair 43.50 02/07/2014  10-90-30100

Check Total: 65.00
Vendor: 3609 CONSTELLATION Check Sequence: 23 ACH Engbled: False
0012967324 0511088047, 3010 Mannheim, 12/3-1/5/14 22,093.17 02/07/2014  10-50-62330

Check Total: 22,093.17
Vendor: 2534 CONSTITUENT QUTREACH CONSULTANTS Check Sequence: 24 ACH Enabled: False
497 Email delivery services for January 2014 1,750.00 02/07/2014  10-01-51885

Check Total: 1,750.00
Vendor: 1337 CORFORATE BUSINESS CARDS, LTD Check Sequence: 25 ACH Enabled: False
195493 January monthly newsletter 2,882.27 02/07/2014  10-01-5188%0

Check Total: 2,882.27
Vendor: 1464 D & P CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. Check Sequence: 26 ACH Enabled: False
166288 30 yard switch 300.00 02/07/2014  09-01-64000

Check Total: 300.00
Vendor: 3202 DAI ENVIRONMENTAL Check Sequence: 27 ACH Enabled: False
19159 New Police Station 2,914.25 0z/07/2014  54-01-54000

Check Total: 2,914.25
Vendor: 2556 DEL GALDO LAW GROUP LLC Check Sequence: 28 ACH Enabled: False
14687 Professional services December 2013 715.75 02/07/2014  10-72-62557

Check Total: 71575

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (01/31/2014 - 9:33 AM)
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Invoice No

Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Vendor: 4862 DELL SONICWALL SERVICES Check Sequence:; 29 ACH Enabled: False
Q23950113 Email total secure/250 seats SonicWall 2,000.00 02/07/2014  10-D2-54200

Email security 3300

Check Total: 2,000.00
Vendor: 8255 EJ EQUIPMENT Check Sequence: 30 ACH Enabled: False
0060411 Truck #211 fix awdllary motor 757.25 02/0772014  34-02-50100

Check Total: 75725
Vendor; 1232 ELMHURST EMER MEDICAL SRVCS Check Sequencs: 31 ACH Enabled; False
1910 BI Gross Proceeds claim 85.00 02/07/2014  10-32-62195

#1306110018-0001

Check Total: 85.00
Vendor: 4788 FERGUSON WATERWORKS Check Sequence: 32 ACH Enabled: False
0065413 Registers- 3/4" 11,806.68 02/07/2014  34-01-62820
0066373 E-coder registers 4,615.40 02/07/2014  34-01-62820

Check Total; 16,422.08
Vendor: 1825 FGM/SRBL ARCHITECTS Check Sequence: 33 ACH Enabled: False
11-0104.01-30 New Police Station 478477 02/07/2014  354-01-54000

Check Total: 4,784.77
Vendor: 2691 FIRE CONTROL Check Sequence: 34 ACH Enabled: False
Draw 17 New Police Station 3,683.38 02/07/2014  54-01-54000

Check Total: 3,683.38
Vendor: 3568 FLEET MANAGEMENT Check Sequence: 35 ACH Enabled: False
01052014 Subscription renewal 195.00 02/07/2014  34-01-51700

Check Total: 195.00
Vendor: (081 FRANKLIN PARK PLUMBING CO., INC. Check Sequence: 36 ACH Enabled: False
10698 2920 Birch Water main repair 4.880.00 02/07/2014  34-01-62860
10699 Hot water tank, water dept 1,915,00 02/0772014  34-01-62860
10700 water main repair at 3412 Lombard 4,680.00 02/072014  34-01-62860
16704 9200 Grand Main Repair 4,570.00 02/072014  34-01-62860
10706 6259 Ivanhoe 4,830.00 02/072014  34-01-62860
10720 Water main break @Ruby and Tona 5,560.00 02/07/2014  34.01-62860

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (01/31/2014 - 9:33 AM)
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Invoice No

Description

Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

10721 Water main break @Franklin £Wolf Rd 3,895.00 02/07/2014  34-01-62860
10722 Water main break @9068 Grand Ave 4,867.00 02/07/2014  34-01-62860
10723 ‘Water main break @9752 Johanna 3,455.00 02/07/2014  34-01-62860
10725 Transport backhoe to & from Patten 660.00 02/07/2014  34-01-628580
10727 water main repair at 3019 Rose 4.465.00 02/07/2014  34-01-62860

Check Total: 43,777.00
Vendor: 4885 Freedom Heating and Cooling Inc. Check Sequence: 37 ACH Enabled: False
01092014 Fleet 9330 Belmont; 2 gas valves, unit 174.00 02/07/2014  10-13-32600

heater
01132014 old pelice station repaired broken pipe 458,00 02/07/2014  10-13-52600

leaking sink
114 Fleet maintenance work; 2 infrared 4,243.00 02/07/2014  10-13-52600

heaters, 2 line thermostats

Check Totak: 4,375.00
Vendor: 3510 GARVEY'S OFFICE PRODUCTS Check Sequence: 38 ACH Enabled: False
PINV717735 Clock, letter trays,caleulator, scissors, 88.31 02/07/2014  10-90-62070

folders, tape, stapler
PINV7T17756 cleaner, ruler, binder clips, staple remover 86.00 02/07/2014  34-01-62070
PINV717773 Glue stick, paper 86.00 02/07/2014  34-02-62070

Check Total: 260.31
Vendor: 5200 GRAINGER Check Sequence: 39 ACH Enabled: False
6248815723 Dust Mop Handles and heads 43.08 02/07/2014  10-30-62050
9325820604 Combination lock 515.25 02/07/2014  10-13-52600
9331991266 sweeping compound, punch and ¢hisle set 248.27 02/07/2014  35-01-52200
9335196280 Qutlet adapter 9.98 02/07/2014  10-13-32600
9335196298 Screwdriver set 65.12 02/07/2014  10-13-32600

Check Total: 881.70
Vendor: 5409 ED SUPPLY WATERWORKS, LTD Check Sequence; 40 ACH Enabled: False
BS45795 Parts (core-ten head, regualr gasket) 233.92 02/07/2014  34-01-62860

Check Total: 233.92
Vendor: 4497 HEALY ASPHAIT CO.LLC Check Sequence: 41 ACH Enabled: False
43920MB Coldpatch 2,774.56 02/07/2014  10-50-82781

Check Total: 2,774.56

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (01/31/2014 - 9:33 AM)
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Invoice No Description

Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

Vendor: 1817 HR SIMPLIFIED Check Sequence: 42 ACH Enabled: False
37460 Annual COBRA base fee 2014 400.00 02/0772014  10-60-51950
37450-1 COBRA event notiffcation x3 75.00 02/0772014  10-60-51950
37460-2 COBRA initial notices x2 6.00 02/07/2014  10-60-51950

Checl Total: 481.00
Vendor: 8267 IBM Corporation Check Sequence; 43 ACH Enabled: False
0312455 Quarterly maintenance AS/400 - 291.85 02/07/2014  10-02-30700

10/05/2013
1414118 Quarterly maintenance AS/400 - 290.32 02/07/2014  10-02-50700

01/05/2014

Check Total: 582,17
Vendor: 1860 IL COUNTIES RISK MANAGEMENT TRUST Check Sequence: 44 ACH Enabled: False
RCB10953 Monthly Liability Premium Feb 2014 51,273.63 02/07/2014  10-32-62150
RCB11232 Monthly Worlaran's Comp Feb 2014 117,213.50 02/07/2014  10-32-62200

Check Total: 168,487.13
Vendor: 3506 IL Dept. of Transportation Check Sequence: 45 ACH Enebled: False
40971 River road at King Traffic signal 406.56 02/07/2014  10-90-62650

Check Total: 406,56
Vendor: 5272 ILLINOIS EPA HAZARDOUS WASTE FUND Check Sequence: 46 ACH Enabled: False
01142014 New station 1,826.13 02/0772014  54-01-33500

Check Total: 1,826.13
Vendor: 5524 INDUSTRIAL CHEMICAL LARBRS Check Sequence: 47 ACH Enabled: False
140231 Root begone 521.64 02/07/2014  35-01-63070

Check Total: 521.64
Vendor: 1534 JKS VENTURES, INC, Check Sequence: 48 ACH Enabled: False
172015 Limestone & CA-6 694.53 02/0772014  34-01-62860

Check Total: 694.53
Vendor: 3052 Julie, Ine. Check Sequence: 49 ACH Enabled: False
2014-0566 annual email/fax transmissions 542,71 02/07/2014  34-01-62860

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (01/31/2014 - 9:33 AM)
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Invoice No

Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

Check Total: 54211
Vendor; 2664 KELLENRERGER ELECTRIC Check Sequence: 50 ACH Enabled: False
Draw 17 New Police Station 46,957.48 02/07/2014  54-D1-54000

Check Total: 46,957.48
Vendor: 0110 KRIETER CONCRETE CONST. Check Sequence: 51 ACH Enabled: False
2985 10101 Grand &10035 Grand (first half) 2,480.00 02/0772014  34.01-62860
2990 $616-9620 Johanna-reinforced curb 2,225.00 02/07/2014  34-01-62860
2992 10101 Grand 10035 Grand (second half) 2,600.00 02/072014  34-01-62860
2094 3113 Atlantic reinforced concrete pad for 960.00 02/07/2014  10-13-52600

plumbing repair

Check Total: 8,265.00
Vendor: 5390 LARRY'S PLUMBING Check Sequence: 52 ACH Enabled: False
4033 Work completed at 3113 Atlantic 3,311.00 02/07/2014  10-13-52600

Check Total: 3,311.00
Vendor: 1333 LAWSON PRODUCTS, INC. Check Sequence: 53 ACH Enabled: False
9302151634 Parts for street department 1,353.69 02/07/2014  10-20-50110
9302155255 Parts for street department 112,49 02/07/2014  10-80-50110
9302157610 Parts for fleet department 034,32 02/07/2014  08-01-85115
9302159017 Parts for fleet department 333.15 02/07/2014  08-01-85115
9302164970 Paris for fleet department 614,18 02/07/2014  08-01.85115
9302166995 Parts for street department 458.76 02/07/2014  10-80-50110

Check Total: 3,806,59
Vendor: 3246 Leyden Credit Union Check Sequence: 54 ACH Enabled: False
01222014 VISA bill 234.99 02/07/2014  10-20-60630

Check Total: 234.99
Vendor: 4403 Martin Mack Fire and Safety Check Sequence; 55 ACH Enabled: False
75962 Inspection, maintenznce, and certification 1,517 02/07/2014  10-13-52600

of village fire extg,

Check Total: 1,517.70
Vendor: 2431 McCANN INDUSTRIES INC. Check Sequence: 56 ACH Enabled: False
01332201 Case end loader 313.48 02/07/2014  10-90-62780

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (01/31/2014 - 9:33 AM)
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Invoice No

Desceription

Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

Check Total: 31348
Vendor: (0131 MENARDS - MELROSE PARK Check Sequence: 57 ACH Enabled: False
55186 Cordreel 119.88 02/07/2014  10-90-62590

Check Total; 115.88
Vendor; 1743 MENNON RUBBER & SAFETY PRODUCTS Check Sequence: 58 ACH Enabled:; False
13422 Overboots 84.00 02/07/2014  34-02-63070

Check Total: 84.00
Vendor: 5530 METRO DOOR AND DOCK, INC. Check Sequence: 59 ACH Enabled; False
47085 2 button transmitters 245,95 02/07/2014  34-01-625%0

Check Total; 246.95
Vendor: 2265 MIDCO, INC. Check Sequence: 60 ACH Enabled: False
Draw 17 New Police Station 2452024 02/07/2014  54-01-54000

Check Total: 24.520.24
Vendor: 35231 MIDWEST DECORATING Check Sequence: 61 ACH Enabled: False
Draw 17 New Police Station 4,512.00 02/07/2014  54-01-54000

Check Total: 4.512.00
Vendor: 0329 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT Check Sequence; 62 ACH Enabled; False
300381 Reflector decals, cutting edge, mud flaps 754.45 02/1/2014  10-00-50100

Check Total: T54.45
Vendor: 5091 MORTON SALT Check Sequence: 63 ACH Enabled: False
5400343875 Salt 1,198.69 02/07/2014  19-01-62650
5400345699 Salt 37,582.55 0210772014 19-01-62650
5400347657 Salt 42,679.03 02/07/2014  19-01-62630
5400353759 Salt 11,256.74 02/07/2014  19-01-62650

Check Total; 92,717.01
Vendor: 4351 MQ Construction Company Check Sequence: 64 ACH Enabled: False
Draw 17 New Police Station 7,405.88 020772014 54-01-54000

Check Total: 740588

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (01/31/2014 - 9:33 AM)
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Invoice No

Deseription Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference